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PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 04.01.2014.
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HS Rīga 2001
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

V Švinka Gustavs Oto 11.09.2001.
V Klekers Ēriks 27.06.2001.
V Zubovs Artjoms 09.05.2002.
A Brikmanis Artūrs 30.03.2001.
A Mežnieks-Zahars Emīls 17.05.2001.
A Bergs Gustavs 16.01.2000.
A Tumens Roberts 13.08.2001.
A Kuprijanovs Ņikita 22.06.2000.
A Mateiko Ņikita 29.08.2001.
U Grandovskis Arvis 31.07.2000.
U Bogdanovs Andrejs 28.01.2002.
U Prohorenkovs Gļebs 12.11.2001.
U Biškins Aleksandrs 17.01.2001.
U Ansons Raivis Kristiāns 29.01.2002.
U Fjodorovs Deniss 20.10.2000.
U Larionovs Daņila 18.12.2000.
U Koppass Artjoms 23.04.2000.
U Masteiko Emīls 19.06.2001.
U Pontags Artūrs 05.05.2001.
U Ķirsons Alberts 27.12.2001.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 21.12.2025. 01:49:55

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


